
                                                                Vagabond Southern Bay Cruise IV Ver 3.0

                Distances & Proposed Stops Sept 5, to Sept 17, 2016

 

Marina, Anchor, Marina or Anchor

Date Day                                                                    Proposed Destinations NM Lat/Lon

Monday, September 5, 2016 1 Solomons Is., Zanhisers From Annapolis (Cambridge 36 NM) 42 38°19.738'N, 76°27.502'W

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 2 Solomons Is., To Sandy Point on the Great Wicomico 39 37°49.305', 76°18.787'

Wednesday, September 7, 2016 3 Sandy Point to Urbanna on the Rapahannock River 35 37°37.58'N, 76°78.9'W

Thursday, September 8, 2016 4 Visit Urbanna 0

Friday, September 9, 2016 5 Urbanna to Reedville Cockrell Creek* 35 37°50.33'N, 76°15.60'W

Saturday, September 10, 2016 6 Visit Reedville

Sunday, September 11, 2016 7 Reedville to Yeocomico River, Olversons Marina 28 37°59.792'N, 76°32.486'W

Monday, September 12, 2016 8 Visit Olversons Marina and local attractions 0

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 9 Olversons to Leonardtown on Breton Bay* 27 38°17.163'N, 76°38.328'W

Wednesday, September 14, 2016 10 Visit Leonardtown and St Clements Island(Day Trip) 0 38°12.445'N, 76°44.632'W

Thursday, September 15, 2016 11 Leonardtown to St Marys City on St Marys River 26 38°11'.48N, 78°28'.03W

Friday, September 16, 2016 12 Visit St Marys City 0

Saturday, September 17, 2016 13 St Mary's River. to Solomons Is. Zahneisers or Anchor 38 38°19.738'N, 76°27.502'W

Sunday, September 18, 2016 14 The End.  Solomons Is. To Annapolis or keep on cruising 42

*very limited dockage 312

Marinas Planned For This Trip

Zahniser's Yachting Center 410.326.2166 http://www.zahnisers.com/

Urbana Town Dock 804. 758-5440 http://urbannava.gov/URB_marina.html

Olversons Marina 800.529.5071 http://olversonsmarina.com/

Leonardtown 301-475-9791 http://leonardtown.somd.com/

St Mary's City 240.895.4990 http://www.hsmcdigshistory.org/

The distances were calculated using the Active Captain website and should be considered approximate. The dates and places are for planning purposes only and may change due to 

weather or the whim of the fleet
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